International Chemical Management Conference
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09:00-09:20

09:20-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-11:20

11:20-12:20

12:20-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:20

15:20-16:00

9th November 2017
GIS MOTC Convention Center, Taipei

Session

Registration

Conference Welcome & Opening Remarks/
Photo shooting and presenting certificates of appreciation
(TCSB &Honored guests)

EU REACH Update- 2018 Registration Deadline/ Risk Management/ Supply Chain Communication
Dr. Petteri Makeld (ECHA, EU)
Coffee Break

Chemical Management in Vietnam
Mrs.Thi Ha Nguyen ( Vinachemia, Vietnam)

Lunch

Current Status of New Chemical Management System in Korea
Dr. Jin-Sung Ra ( KITECH, South Korea)

Coffee Break

Panel Discussion |
1. Trends and Challenges on the Development of Global Chemical Regulations
2. Government Support for Chemical Regulatory Compliance
Panelists: Speakers - TCSB ~ SAHTECH

10t November 2017
GIS MOTC Convention Center, Taipei

Session

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:30

10:30-10:50

10:50-11:20

11:20-12:00

12:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:20

15:20-16:20

Registration

US TSCA Reform and Update
Dr. Nancy Beck (USEPA, USA)

Coffee Break

Progress of Chemical Management in Taiwan
Dr. Yi-Kuen Liu (Taiwan EPA)

Panel Discussion I
1. Visions of Chemical Management
2. Economic Benefits and Impacts of Chemical Management
Panelists: Speakers ~ TCSB * SAHTECH

Lunch

Industry Practical Experience Sharing in Chemical Management
Moderator: SAHTECH
Speaker: Industry Representatives

Coffee Break

Discussion
Part |
Challenges of Regulatory Compliance in Industrial Chemical Management

Part Il
How Can Government Support the Circular Economy: Suggestion from Industry Sectors

Moderator: SAHTECH
Speaker: Industry Representatives

Closing

The organizer reserves the right to change the agenda

Language: The language of the event is English. English/Mandarin translation is provided
Registration : will start on October 18, RSVP by October 31, 2017 *Space is limited*
For more information: Contact SAHTECH at +886 6 293 7770, http://www.sahtech.org/seminar.aspx
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Organizer:

THRERFRESVRICBMES

Toxic and Chemical Substances Bureau, Environmental Protection

Co-organizer:
MEIE N Z 2@ ERdh
Safety and Health Technology Center

Administration, Executive Yuan
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