International Chemical Management Conference 2] 7 國際化學品管理制度研討會

9th November 2017 GIS MOTC Convention Center, Taipei

	GIS MOTC Convention Center, Taipei
Time	Session
09:00-09:20	Registration
09:20-10:00	Conference Welcome & Opening Remarks/ Photo shooting and presenting certificates of appreciation (TCSB & Honored guests)
10:00-11:00	EU REACH Update- 2018 Registration Deadline/ Risk Management/ Supply Chain Communication Dr. Petteri Mäkelä (ECHA, EU)
11:00-11:20	Coffee Break
11:20-12:20	Chemical Management in Vietnam Mrs.Thi Ha Nguyen (Vinachemia, Vietnam)
12:20-14:00	Lunch
14:00-15:00	Current Status of New Chemical Management System in Korea Dr. Jin-Sung Ra (KITECH, South Korea)
15:00-15:20	Coffee Break
15:20-16:00	Panel Discussion I 1. Trends and Challenges on the Development of Global Chemical Regulations 2. Government Support for Chemical Regulatory Compliance Panelists: Speakers \ TCSB \ SAHTECH
	10 th November 2017 GIS MOTC Convention Center, Taipei
Time	Session
09:00-09:30	Registration
09:30-10:30	US TSCA Reform and Update Dr. Nancy Beck (USEPA, USA)
10:30-10:50	Coffee Break
10:50-11:20	Progress of Chemical Management in Taiwan Dr. Yi-Kuen Liu (Taiwan EPA)
11:20-12:00	Panel Discussion II 1. Visions of Chemical Management 2. Economic Benefits and Impacts of Chemical Management Panelists: Speakers \ TCSB \ SAHTECH
12:00-14:00	Lunch
14:00-15:00	Industry Practical Experience Sharing in Chemical Management Moderator: SAHTECH Speaker: Industry Representatives
15:00-15:20	Coffee Break
	<u>Discussion</u> Part I Challenges of Regulatory Compliance in Industrial Chemical Management
15:20-16:20	Part II How Can Government Support the Circular Economy: Suggestion from Industry Sectors
	Moderator: SAHTECH Speaker: Industry Representatives
Closing	
 The organizer reserves the right to change the agenda Language: The language of the event is English. English/Mandarin translation is provided 	

Language: The language of the event is English. English/Mandarin translation is provided

- Registration : will start on October 18, RSVP by October 31, 2017 *Space is limited*
- For more information: Contact SAHTECH at +886 6 293 7770, http://www.sahtech.org/seminar.aspx

Organizer:



Co-organizer: 財團法人安全衛生技術中心 Safety and Health Technology Center

